
10 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Muras Petr 68 Kerteam 1989 A 0:33:42,1

2. Benbenek Jan 21 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:35:58,3 0:02:16,2

3. Škapa Marek 19 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:36:43,1 0:03:01,0

4.  Dominik Ondřej 50 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:36:54,9 0:03:12,8

5. Chrudina Robert 17 Stěbořice 1973 C 0:37:07,3 0:03:25,2

6. Vachutka Luboš 79 Krnov 1995 A 0:37:18,6 0:03:36,5

7. Slonina Luděk 81 Krnov 1987 A 0:37:30,0 0:03:47,9

8. Buba Michal 36 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 0:38:08,9 0:04:26,8

9. Záleský Stanislav 64 Region Run Havířov 1987 A 0:38:11,4 0:04:29,3

10. Prus Roman 56 AK SSK Vítkovice 1995 A 0:38:12,2 0:04:30,1

11. Hanzlík Patrik 14 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 0:38:25,1 0:04:43,0

12. Pavelka Libor 44 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 B 0:38:30,3 0:04:48,2

13. Karas Ivan 70 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1988 A 0:38:59,0 0:05:16,9

14. Pavelka Tobiáš 98 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2004 A 0:39:04,8 0:05:22,7

15. Varyš Michal 90 TEJA TEAM 1974 B 0:39:16,0 0:05:33,9

16. Hartig David 47 Havířov 1973 C 0:39:20,7 0:05:38,6

17. Pokorný Radim 38 Rychvald 1971 C 0:39:24,5 0:05:42,4

18. Mučka Jiří 4 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 0:39:28,9 0:05:46,8

19. Novák Václav 123 Ostrava 1987 A 0:39:44,0 0:06:01,9

20. Burda Filip 26 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 A 0:40:07,7 0:06:25,6

21. Kusý Martin 40 Hlučín 1976 B 0:40:22,4 0:06:40,3

22. Hořínek Martin 31 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 0:40:30,5 0:06:48,4

23. Wawreczka David 25 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 0:40:48,8 0:07:06,7

24. Melecký Lukáš 28 Kravaře 2002 A 0:40:51,0 0:07:08,9

25.  Kašná Markéta 5 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 ZB 0:41:01,1 0:07:19,0

26. Baláž Roman 95 Baláž Extreme Team Fr. 1965 C 0:41:59,2 0:08:17,1

27. Bednarčíková Hana 78 Krnov 1978 ZB 0:42:12,2 0:08:30,1

28. Tic Jan 82 Běžím nebo lezu 1977 B 0:42:18,5 0:08:36,4

29. Škrabánek Petr 18 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:42:21,9 0:08:39,8

30. Schubert Valdemar 117 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 0:42:23,3 0:08:41,2

31. Melecký Martin 74 Kravaře 1974 B 0:42:25,1 0:08:43,0

32. Weiss Karel 69 Eman Team 1988 A 0:42:33,5 0:08:51,4

33. Vybíralová Marie 72 AO Kobeřice 1986 ZA 0:42:53,0 0:09:10,9

34. Kusá Veronika 39 Hlučín 1988 ZA 0:42:55,5 0:09:13,4

35. Jachymčák Tomáš 63 Doubrava 1980 B 0:43:02,8 0:09:20,7
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36. Šerek Radomír 122 Fulnek 1976 B 0:43:08,0 0:09:25,9

37. Otevřelová Kristýna 88 Čeladná 1987 ZA 0:44:12,0 0:10:29,9

38. Artim Radek 30 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:44:13,0 0:10:30,9

39. Franer Jakub 112 Hujerovi 1989 A 0:44:42,2 0:11:00,1

40. Londa Jiří 35 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 0:44:45,3 0:11:03,2

41. Frost Gary 65 Team International!!! 1971 C 0:45:12,1 0:11:30,0

42. Jaskiewicz Petr 55 SK Černé plíce 1987 A 0:45:21,0 0:11:38,9

43. Skrbel Martin 2  SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 0:45:25,9 0:11:43,8

44. Pásztor Pavel 119 Štítina 1988 A 0:45:28,1 0:11:46,0

45. Wanderburg Tomáš 27 Hlučín 2001 A 0:45:32,7 0:11:50,6

46. Jašek Roman 99 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 0:45:34,2 0:11:52,1

47. Collen Malcolm 53 Team International!!! 1960 D 0:45:36,8 0:11:54,7

48. Lamich Bořivoj 114 Nový Bydžov 1974 B 0:45:41,3 0:11:59,2

49. Dominik Lukáš 42 Fryčovice 2005 A 0:45:42,3 0:12:00,2

50. Míček Roman 12 Frýdek Místek 1972 C 0:45:54,0 0:12:11,9

51. Valenčinová Adéla 92 SSK Vítkovice 2005 ZA 0:46:01,0 0:12:18,9

52. Rosmanit Aleš 101 Bike Team Opava 1971 C 0:46:09,9 0:12:27,8

53. Bíbrlík David 116 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 0:46:12,0 0:12:29,9

54. Hlavica Petr 43 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1975 B 0:46:12,1 0:12:30,0

55. Papaj Tomáš 102 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 0:46:21,5 0:12:39,4

56. Strnadlová Adriana 93 SSK Vítkovice 2005 ZA 0:46:28,4 0:12:46,3

57.  Adámková Eliška 62 SSK Vítkovice 2005 ZA 0:46:41,2 0:12:59,1

58. Kondel Jaroslav 6 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 0:46:51,3 0:13:09,2

59. Janko Dalibor 87 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1979 B 0:47:11,5 0:13:29,4

60. Legerská Hana 51 SSK Vítkovice 1985 ZA 0:47:14,1 0:13:32,0

61. Lippová Zuzana 113 SK Černé plíce 1986 ZA 0:47:26,3 0:13:44,2

62. Pormann Tomáš 104 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:47:40,0 0:13:57,9

63. Najdková Ivana 49 Marlenka FM 1985 ZA 0:47:41,4 0:13:59,3

64. Janík Vítězslav 103 Kravaře 1985 A 0:47:42,9 0:14:00,8

65. Nelešovský Pavel 61 Suché Lazce 1980 B 0:47:52,4 0:14:10,3

66. Brzobohatý Bohdan 33 Břidličná 2002 A 0:49:02,7 0:15:20,6

67. Beran Jan 85 Vítkov 1971 C 0:49:16,9 0:15:34,8

68. Zagórski Pawel 77 KB Branice 1971 C 0:49:25,1 0:15:43,0

69. Thiemel Robin 73 Kravaře 2010 A 0:49:31,9 0:15:49,8

70. Richterová Jana 108 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 ZB 0:49:32,9 0:15:50,8

71. Kilarová Jana 105 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 ZC 0:49:36,5 0:15:54,4

72. Stošek René 111 Hlučín 1972 C 0:49:38,5 0:15:56,4

73. Seles Jiří 52 Stará Bělá 1975 B 0:49:39,9 0:15:57,8

74. Rinková Radka 109 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 0:49:44,3 0:16:02,2
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75. Chládek Josef 46 Žamberk 1959 D 0:49:44,6 0:16:02,5

76. Valošek Miroslav 83 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 0:50:07,2 0:16:25,1

77. Cihlář Viktor 66 Běžecký klub Skřipov 1979 B 0:50:10,8 0:16:28,7

78. Štencel Jiří 7 Fulnek 1963 D 0:50:13,6 0:16:31,5

79. Selesů Dany 32 Ostrava 2002 A 0:50:23,1 0:16:41,0

80. Strožíková Darina 48 Kravaře 1987 ZA 0:50:23,4 0:16:41,3

81. Bytomský Petr 8 Bolatice 1984 A 0:50:32,3 0:16:50,2

82. Pachtová Iva 84 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 ZC 0:51:52,1 0:18:10,0

83. Kalwarová Alena 115 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 0:52:13,0 0:18:30,9

84. Fikáček Ivo 86 Ostrava - Poruba 1956 D 0:52:15,5 0:18:33,4

85. Zonková Petra 97 Opava 1989 ZA 0:52:32,2 0:18:50,1

86. Dudová Klára 91 SSK Vítkovice 2005 ZA 0:52:46,0 0:19:03,9

87. Wickwar Russell 54 Team International!!! 1979 B 0:52:55,7 0:19:13,6

88. Michalski Witold 76 KB Branice 1977 B 0:53:01,5 0:19:19,4

89. Zachodilová Alena 106 HORALKO team 1979 ZB 0:53:05,7 0:19:23,6

90. Loužecký Lukáš 34 Rýmařov 2002 A 0:54:05,0 0:20:22,9

91. Vavrečka Luděk 110 Vratimov 1966 C 0:54:10,3 0:20:28,2

92. Smolková Simona 71 1993 ZA 0:54:38,0 0:20:55,9

93. Cihlář Pavel 100 BK Skřipov 1984 A 0:54:50,8 0:21:08,7

94. Adamík Pavel 11 Kravaře 1989 A 0:54:54,5 0:21:12,4

95. Berka Jan 9 Pozor, schod! 1987 A 0:54:55,4 0:21:13,3

96. Pásztorová Pavlína 118 Štítina 1988 ZA 0:55:12,2 0:21:30,1

97. Hájovský Tomáš 107 Hlučín 1964 C 0:56:02,5 0:22:20,4

98. Janda Jan 75 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 0:56:22,7 0:22:40,6

99. Pavelková Olga 96 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1978 ZB 0:56:59,6 0:23:17,5

100. Kawecki Marian 80 KB Blanice 1949 E 0:57:26,8 0:23:44,7

101. Skřipcová Irena 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 ZB 0:57:35,3 0:23:53,2

102. Dančová Kateřina 120 BK Ludgeřovice 1969 ZC 0:58:01,1 0:24:19,0

103. Poštulka Petr 15 Kravaře 1962 D 0:59:37,3 0:25:55,2

104. Groš Štefan 94 SK ZaFaR Frenštát p.R 1961 D 1:00:21,6 0:26:39,5

105. Prus Ondřej 57 Petrovice u Karviné 1998 A 1:01:24,4 0:27:42,3

106. Čapek Filip 20 Ostrava 1990 A 1:01:24,7 0:27:42,6

107. Rinka Erich 45 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:01:49,5 0:28:07,4

108. Papjová Lenka 89 Ostrava 1974 ZB 1:03:10,1 0:29:28,0

109. Platzek Jiří 22 Hlučín 1964 C 1:07:45,3 0:34:03,2

110. Prusová Eva 58 Petrovice u Karviné 1971 ZC 1:15:00,6 0:41:18,5

111. Šerková Dagmar 121 Fulnek 1976 ZB 1:23:23,2 0:49:41,1

Fáček Miroslav 37 Petřvald 1966 C DNF
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10 KM - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Muras Petr 68 Kerteam 1989 A 0:33:42,1

2. Benbenek Jan 21 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:35:58,3 0:02:16,2

3. Vachutka Luboš 79 Krnov 1995 A 0:37:18,6 0:03:36,5

4. Slonina Luděk 81 Krnov 1987 A 0:37:30,0 0:03:47,9

5. Záleský Stanislav 64 Region Run Havířov 1987 A 0:38:11,4 0:04:29,3

6. Prus Roman 56 AK SSK Vítkovice 1995 A 0:38:12,2 0:04:30,1

7. Karas Ivan 70 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1988 A 0:38:59,0 0:05:16,9

8. Pavelka Tobiáš 98 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2004 A 0:39:04,8 0:05:22,7

9. Mučka Jiří 4 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 0:39:28,9 0:05:46,8

10. Novák Václav 123 Ostrava 1987 A 0:39:44,0 0:06:01,9

11. Burda Filip 26 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 A 0:40:07,7 0:06:25,6

12. Melecký Lukáš 28 Kravaře 2002 A 0:40:51,0 0:07:08,9

13. Weiss Karel 69 Eman Team 1988 A 0:42:33,5 0:08:51,4

14. Franer Jakub 112 Hujerovi 1989 A 0:44:42,2 0:11:00,1

15. Londa Jiří 35 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 0:44:45,3 0:11:03,2

16. Jaskiewicz Petr 55 SK Černé plíce 1987 A 0:45:21,0 0:11:38,9

17. Pásztor Pavel 119 Štítina 1988 A 0:45:28,1 0:11:46,0

18. Wanderburg Tomáš 27 Hlučín 2001 A 0:45:32,7 0:11:50,6

19. Dominik Lukáš 42 Fryčovice 2005 A 0:45:42,3 0:12:00,2

20. Papaj Tomáš 102 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 0:46:21,5 0:12:39,4

21. Janík Vítězslav 103 Kravaře 1985 A 0:47:42,9 0:14:00,8

22. Brzobohatý Bohdan 33 Břidličná 2002 A 0:49:02,7 0:15:20,6

23. Thiemel Robin 73 Kravaře 2010 A 0:49:31,9 0:15:49,8

24. Selesů Dany 32 Ostrava 2002 A 0:50:23,1 0:16:41,0

25. Bytomský Petr 8 Bolatice 1984 A 0:50:32,3 0:16:50,2

26. Loužecký Lukáš 34 Rýmařov 2002 A 0:54:05,0 0:20:22,9

27. Cihlář Pavel 100 BK Skřipov 1984 A 0:54:50,8 0:21:08,7

28. Adamík Pavel 11 Kravaře 1989 A 0:54:54,5 0:21:12,4

29. Berka Jan 9 Pozor, schod! 1987 A 0:54:55,4 0:21:13,3

30. Prus Ondřej 57 Petrovice u Karviné 1998 A 1:01:24,4 0:27:42,3

31. Čapek Filip 20 Ostrava 1990 A 1:01:24,7 0:27:42,6
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10 KM - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1.  Dominik Ondřej 50 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:36:54,9

2. Buba Michal 36 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 0:38:08,9 0:01:14,0

3. Hanzlík Patrik 14 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 0:38:25,1 0:01:30,2

4. Pavelka Libor 44 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 B 0:38:30,3 0:01:35,4

5. Varyš Michal 90 TEJA TEAM 1974 B 0:39:16,0 0:02:21,1

6. Kusý Martin 40 Hlučín 1976 B 0:40:22,4 0:03:27,5

7. Hořínek Martin 31 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 0:40:30,5 0:03:35,6

8. Wawreczka David 25 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 0:40:48,8 0:03:53,9

9. Tic Jan 82 Běžím nebo lezu 1977 B 0:42:18,5 0:05:23,6

10. Schubert Valdemar 117 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 0:42:23,3 0:05:28,4

11. Melecký Martin 74 Kravaře 1974 B 0:42:25,1 0:05:30,2

12. Jachymčák Tomáš 63 Doubrava 1980 B 0:43:02,8 0:06:07,9

13. Šerek Radomír 122 Fulnek 1976 B 0:43:08,0 0:06:13,1

14. Skrbel Martin 2  SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 0:45:25,9 0:08:31,0

15. Lamich Bořivoj 114 Nový Bydžov 1974 B 0:45:41,3 0:08:46,4

16. Bíbrlík David 116 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 0:46:12,0 0:09:17,1

17. Hlavica Petr 43 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1975 B 0:46:12,1 0:09:17,2

18. Janko Dalibor 87 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1979 B 0:47:11,5 0:10:16,6

19. Nelešovský Pavel 61 Suché Lazce 1980 B 0:47:52,4 0:10:57,5

20. Seles Jiří 52 Stará Bělá 1975 B 0:49:39,9 0:12:45,0

21. Valošek Miroslav 83 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 0:50:07,2 0:13:12,3

22. Cihlář Viktor 66 Běžecký klub Skřipov 1979 B 0:50:10,8 0:13:15,9

23. Wickwar Russell 54 Team International!!! 1979 B 0:52:55,7 0:16:00,8

24. Michalski Witold 76 KB Branice 1977 B 0:53:01,5 0:16:06,6

10 KM - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 19 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:36:43,1

2. Chrudina Robert 17 Stěbořice 1973 C 0:37:07,3 0:00:24,2

3. Hartig David 47 Havířov 1973 C 0:39:20,7 0:02:37,6

4. Pokorný Radim 38 Rychvald 1971 C 0:39:24,5 0:02:41,4

5. Baláž Roman 95 Baláž Extreme Team Fr. 1965 C 0:41:59,2 0:05:16,1

6. Artim Radek 30 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:44:13,0 0:07:29,9

7. Frost Gary 65 Team International!!! 1971 C 0:45:12,1 0:08:29,0

8. Jašek Roman 99 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 0:45:34,2 0:08:51,1

9. Míček Roman 12 Frýdek Místek 1972 C 0:45:54,0 0:09:10,9

10. Rosmanit Aleš 101 Bike Team Opava 1971 C 0:46:09,9 0:09:26,8
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11. Pormann Tomáš 104 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:47:40,0 0:10:56,9

12. Beran Jan 85 Vítkov 1971 C 0:49:16,9 0:12:33,8

13. Zagórski Pawel 77 KB Branice 1971 C 0:49:25,1 0:12:42,0

14. Stošek René 111 Hlučín 1972 C 0:49:38,5 0:12:55,4

15. Vavrečka Luděk 110 Vratimov 1966 C 0:54:10,3 0:17:27,2

16. Hájovský Tomáš 107 Hlučín 1964 C 0:56:02,5 0:19:19,4

17. Platzek Jiří 22 Hlučín 1964 C 1:07:45,3 0:31:02,2

Fáček Miroslav 37 Petřvald 1966 C DNF

10 KM - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 18 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:42:21,9

2. Collen Malcolm 53 Team International!!! 1960 D 0:45:36,8 0:03:14,9

3. Kondel Jaroslav 6 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 0:46:51,3 0:04:29,4

4. Chládek Josef 46 Žamberk 1959 D 0:49:44,6 0:07:22,7

5. Štencel Jiří 7 Fulnek 1963 D 0:50:13,6 0:07:51,7

6. Fikáček Ivo 86 Ostrava - Poruba 1956 D 0:52:15,5 0:09:53,6

7. Poštulka Petr 15 Kravaře 1962 D 0:59:37,3 0:17:15,4

8. Groš Štefan 94 SK ZaFaR Frenštát p.R 1961 D 1:00:21,6 0:17:59,7

9. Rinka Erich 45 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:01:49,5 0:19:27,6

10 KM - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Janda Jan 75 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 0:56:22,7

2. Kawecki Marian 80 KB Blanice 1949 E 0:57:26,8 0:01:04,1

10 KM - ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vybíralová Marie 72 AO Kobeřice 1986 ZA 0:42:53,0

2. Kusá Veronika 39 Hlučín 1988 ZA 0:42:55,5 0:00:02,5

3. Otevřelová Kristýna 88 Čeladná 1987 ZA 0:44:12,0 0:01:19,0

4. Valenčinová Adéla 92 SSK Vítkovice 2005 ZA 0:46:01,0 0:03:08,0

5. Strnadlová Adriana 93 SSK Vítkovice 2005 ZA 0:46:28,4 0:03:35,4

6.  Adámková Eliška 62 SSK Vítkovice 2005 ZA 0:46:41,2 0:03:48,2

7. Legerská Hana 51 SSK Vítkovice 1985 ZA 0:47:14,1 0:04:21,1

8. Lippová Zuzana 113 SK Černé plíce 1986 ZA 0:47:26,3 0:04:33,3

9. Najdková Ivana 49 Marlenka FM 1985 ZA 0:47:41,4 0:04:48,4

10. Strožíková Darina 48 Kravaře 1987 ZA 0:50:23,4 0:07:30,4

11. Zonková Petra 97 Opava 1989 ZA 0:52:32,2 0:09:39,2
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12. Dudová Klára 91 SSK Vítkovice 2005 ZA 0:52:46,0 0:09:53,0

13. Smolková Simona 71 1993 ZA 0:54:38,0 0:11:45,0

14. Pásztorová Pavlína 118 Štítina 1988 ZA 0:55:12,2 0:12:19,2

10 KM - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1.  Kašná Markéta 5 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 ZB 0:41:01,1

2. Bednarčíková Hana 78 Krnov 1978 ZB 0:42:12,2 0:01:11,1

3. Richterová Jana 108 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 ZB 0:49:32,9 0:08:31,8

4. Rinková Radka 109 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 0:49:44,3 0:08:43,2

5. Kalwarová Alena 115 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 0:52:13,0 0:11:11,9

6. Zachodilová Alena 106 HORALKO team 1979 ZB 0:53:05,7 0:12:04,6

7. Pavelková Olga 96 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1978 ZB 0:56:59,6 0:15:58,5

8. Skřipcová Irena 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 ZB 0:57:35,3 0:16:34,2

9. Papjová Lenka 89 Ostrava 1974 ZB 1:03:10,1 0:22:09,0

10. Šerková Dagmar 121 Fulnek 1976 ZB 1:23:23,2 0:42:22,1

10 KM - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kilarová Jana 105 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 ZC 0:49:36,5

2. Pachtová Iva 84 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 ZC 0:51:52,1 0:02:15,6

3. Dančová Kateřina 120 BK Ludgeřovice 1969 ZC 0:58:01,1 0:08:24,6

4. Prusová Eva 58 Petrovice u Karviné 1971 ZC 1:15:00,6 0:25:24,1
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